4/24/2023 3:37:20 PM

Richmond Public Schools
Bus Stop Locations For 335RA014 Overby Sheppard RG AM

Anchor Name:Overby-Sheppard Eleme Start Time:7:20 am
Bus:014-NORTH

Anchor Abbr:335

START
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
END
DEST

(1)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(8)
(9)

7:20 am
7:21 am
7:22 am
7:23 am
7:24 am
7:26 am
7:26 am
7:27 am
7:30 am

End Time:7:30 am
Total Time: 9:13
Distance:1.95 mi.

Monteiro Ave@E Fells St
Minor St @ Lamb Ave [NE]
Poe St @ Barton Ave [NE]
Dove St @ Barton Ave [S]
Dove St@Lamb Ave [SW]

1st Ave @ Althea St [NW]
Chestnut St @ 3rd Ave [W]
4th Ave @ Cypress St [S]
Overby-Sheppard Elementary

2300 First Ave
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Bus Stop Locations For 335RP014 Overby Sheppard RG PM

Anchor Name:Overby-Sheppard Eleme
Bus:014-NORTH

Anchor Abbr:335

ORIGIN (1)

START
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
END

(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(8)

2:45 pm

2:46 pm
2:47 pm
2:48 pm
2:49 pm
2:50 pm
2:51 pm
2:52 pm
2:53 pm

Overby-Sheppard Elementary
2300 First Ave

Cypress St @ 4th Ave [W]

3rd Ave @ Chestnut St [N]

1st Ave @ Althea St [E]

Dove St@Lamb Ave [N]

Dove St @ Barton Ave [NE]
Poe St @ Barton Ave [S]

Lamb Ave @ Minor St [W]
Monteiro Ave @ E Fells St [NW]

Start Time:2:45 pm
End Time:2:53 pm
Total Time: 8:27
Distance:1.88 mi.



4/24/2023 3:37:20 PM

Richmond Public Schools
Bus Stop Locations For 335RA239 Overby Sheppard RG AM

Anchor Name:Overby-Sheppard Eleme Start Time:7:21 am
Bus:239-NORTH

Anchor Abbr:335

START
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
END
DEST

(1)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(8)

7:21 am
7:22 am
7:23 am
7:24 am
7:25 am
7:26 am
7:27 am
7:30 am

End Time:7:30 am
Total Time: 8:57
Distance:2.05 mi.

Rady St@5th Ave

5th Ave @ Burns St [S]

5th Ave @ Pollock St [S]

Dill Ave @ Pollock St [S]
Pollock St @ 2nd Ave [E]

1st Ave @ Burns St [N]

Burns St @ 3rd Ave [W]
Overby-Sheppard Elementary
2300 First Ave
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Bus Stop Locations For 335RP239 Overby Sheppard RG PM

Anchor Name:Overby-Sheppard Eleme
Bus:239-NORTH

Anchor Abbr:335

ORIGIN (1)

START
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
END

(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(8)

2:45 pm

2:47 pm
2:48 pm
2:49 pm
2:50 pm
2:51 pm
2:52 pm
2:53 pm

Overby-Sheppard Elementary
2300 First Ave

3rd Ave @ Burns St [S]
Burns St @ 1st Ave [E]
Pollock St @ 2nd Ave [W]
Pollock St @ Dill Ave [W]
Pollock St @ 5th Ave [W]

5th Ave @ Burns St [N]

Rady St@5th Ave [W]

Start Time:2:45 pm
End Time:2:53 pm
Total Time: 8:32
Distance:1.89 mi.



4/24/2023 3:37:20 PM

Richmond Public Schools

Bus Stop Locations For 335RA301 Overby Sheppard RG AM

Anchor Name:Overby-Sheppard Eleme
Bus:301-NORTH

Anchor Abbr:335

START
STOP
(stop)
STOP
DEST

(1)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)

7:17 am
7:20 am
7:23 am
7:25 am
7:30 am

Woodrow Ave@Essex PI@Richmond Commu
Wellington St @ Fourqurean Lane [NW]
Woodcliff Ave @ E Brookland Park Blvd [SE]
Highland St @ Enslow Ave [W]
Overby-Sheppard Elementary

2300 First Ave

Start Time:7:17 am
End Time:7:30 am
Total Time:12:02
Distance:2.91 mi.
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Richmond Public Schools

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 335RP301 Overby Sheppard RG PM

Anchor Name:Overby-Sheppard Eleme
Bus:301-NORTH

Anchor Abbr:335

ORIGIN (1) 2:45pm
START (2) 2:47 pm
STOP (3) 2:48pm
(stop) (4) 2:50pm
(stop) (5) 2:52pm
STOP (6) 2:52pm
END (7) 2:54pm

Overby-Sheppard Elementary

2300 First Ave

2nd Ave @ Front St [S]

Enslow Ave @ Highland St [S]

E Brookland Park Blvd @ Woodcliff Ave [SW]
Dunn Ave @ Fourqurean Lane [NW]
Fourgurean Lane @ Wellington St [NE]
Woodrow Ave @ Richmond Community High

Start Time:2:45 pm
End Time:2:54 pm
Total Time: 9:41
Distance:3.22 mi.



