Richmond Public Schools Bus Stop Locations For 335RA014 Overby Sheppard RG AM

Anchor Name:Overby-Sheppard Elemel Bus:014-NORTH

Anchor Abbr:335

Start Time:7:20 am End Time:7:30 am Total Time: 9:13 Distance:1.95 mi.

START	(1)	7:20 am	Monteiro Ave@E Fells St
STOP	(2)	7:21 am	Minor St @ Lamb Ave [NE]
STOP	(3)	7:22 am	Poe St @ Barton Ave [NE]
STOP	(4)	7:23 am	Dove St @ Barton Ave [S]
STOP	(5)	7:24 am	Dove St@Lamb Ave [SW]
STOP	(6)	7:26 am	1st Ave @ Althea St [NW]
STOP	(7)	7:26 am	Chestnut St @ 3rd Ave [W]
END	(8)	7:27 am	4th Ave @ Cypress St [S]
DEST	(9)	7:30 am	Overby-Sheppard Elementary
			2300 First Ave

Richmond Public Schools Bus Stop Locations For 335RP014 Overby Sheppard RG PM

Anchor Name:Overby-Sheppard Elemel Bus:014-NORTH

Anchor Abbr:335

Start Time:2:45 pm End Time:2:53 pm Total Time: 8:27 Distance:1.88 mi.

ORIGIN	(1)	2:45 pm	Overby-Sheppard Elementary
			2300 First Ave
START	(2)	2:46 pm	Cypress St @ 4th Ave [W]
STOP	(3)	2:47 pm	3rd Ave @ Chestnut St [N]
STOP	(4)	2:48 pm	1st Ave @ Althea St [E]
STOP	(5)	2:49 pm	Dove St@Lamb Ave [N]
STOP	(6)	2:50 pm	Dove St @ Barton Ave [NE]
STOP	(7)	2:51 pm	Poe St @ Barton Ave [S]
STOP	(8)	2:52 pm	Lamb Ave @ Minor St [W]
END		2:53 pm	Monteiro Ave @ E Fells St [NW]

Richmond Public Schools Bus Stop Locations For 335RA239 Overby Sheppard RG AM

Anchor Name:Overby-Sheppard Elemel Bus:239-NORTH

Anchor Abbr:335

Start Time:7:21 am End Time:7:30 am Total Time: 8:57 Distance:2.05 mi.

START	(1)	7:21 am	Rady St@5th Ave
STOP	(2)	7:22 am	5th Ave @ Burns St [S]
STOP	(3)	7:23 am	5th Ave @ Pollock St [S]
STOP	(4)	7:24 am	Dill Ave @ Pollock St [S]
STOP	(5)	7:25 am	Pollock St @ 2nd Ave [E]
STOP	(6)	7:26 am	1st Ave @ Burns St [N]
END	(7)	7:27 am	Burns St @ 3rd Ave [W]
DEST	(8)	7:30 am	Overby-Sheppard Elementary
			2300 First Ave

Richmond Public Schools Bus Stop Locations For 335RP239 Overby Sheppard RG PM

Anchor Name:Overby-Sheppard Elemel Bus:239-NORTH

Anchor Abbr:335

Start Time:2:45 pm End Time:2:53 pm Total Time: 8:32 Distance:1.89 mi.

ORIGIN ((1)	2:45 pm	Overby-Sheppard Elementary
			2300 First Ave
START ((2)	2:47 pm	3rd Ave @ Burns St [S]
STOP ((3)	2:48 pm	Burns St @ 1st Ave [E]
STOP ((4)	2:49 pm	Pollock St @ 2nd Ave [W]
STOP ((5)	2:50 pm	Pollock St @ Dill Ave [W]
STOP ((6)	2:51 pm	Pollock St @ 5th Ave [W]
STOP ((7)	2:52 pm	5th Ave @ Burns St [N]
END ((8)	2:53 pm	Rady St@5th Ave [W]

Richmond Public Schools Bus Stop Locations For 335RA301 Overby Sheppard RG AM

Anchor Name:Overby-Sheppard Elemel Bus:301-NORTH

Anchor Abbr:335

Start Time:7:17 am End Time:7:30 am Total Time:12:02 Distance:2.91 mi.

START	(1)	7:17 am	Woodrow Ave@Essex Pl@Richmond Commu
STOP	(2)	7:20 am	Wellington St @ Fourgurean Lane [NW]
(stop)	(3)	7:23 am	Woodcliff Ave @ E Brookland Park Blvd [SE]
STOP	(4)	7:25 am	Highland St @ Enslow Ave [W]
DEST	(5)	7:30 am	Overby-Sheppard Elementary
			2300 First Ave

Richmond Public Schools Bus Stop Locations For 335RP301 Overby Sheppard RG PM

Anchor Name:Overby-Sheppard Elemel Bus:301-NORTH

Anchor Abbr:335

Start Time:2:45 pm End Time:2:54 pm Total Time: 9:41 Distance:3.22 mi.

2:45 pm	Overby-Sheppard Elementary
	2300 First Ave
2:47 pm	2nd Ave @ Front St [S]
2:48 pm	Enslow Ave @ Highland St [S]
2:50 pm	E Brookland Park Blvd @ Woodcliff Ave [SW]
2:52 pm	Dunn Ave @ Fourqurean Lane [NW]
2:52 pm	Fourqurean Lane @ Wellington St [NE]
2:54 pm	Woodrow Ave @ Richmond Community High
	2:47 pm 2:48 pm 2:50 pm 2:52 pm 2:52 pm